Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

{b) Insert full name(s)
and address{es)

{¢) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference (if
any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insclvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For officlal use

Company Number
08296421

(a) Love Insurance Group (Broking) Limited

We (b} Jeremy Woodside and Chnistopher Ratten

3 Hardman Street, Manchester, M3 3HF

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affarrs as

at (c) 29 Apnl 2015

Signed

Date 1 May 2015

N\ )

Jeremy Nigel lan Woodside

3 Hardman Street, Manchester, M3

3HF

DX 14371 MANCHESTER 1
Tel 0161 8304000
Ref JNWACPAKSM\HW

>_
=
[a]
14
2
'_
e
72}

For Off'cial Use

n Serhinn Post Room
02/05/201 5 #12

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

LOVE INSURANCE GROUP (BROKING) LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of Love Insurance Group (Broking) Limited

on the 29th day of April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in thus Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Bellamy, Daniel James

Signed

Dated /27/4 /5
/7




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Assets not Subject to Charge
Deferred Consideration
Directors Loan Account

Insurance Premiums Recervable

Available to preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £

125,000 125,000
7,170 7,170

2,729 2,729
134,899 134,899

e 225 J5




Al-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 134,899
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 134,899
Estunated total assets available for floatmg charge holders 134,899
Debts secured by floating charge 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 134,899
Unsecured non-preferential clauns
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
HM Revenue and Customs (100)
Trade and Expense Creditors {1,182,595)
(1,182,695)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (1,047,796}
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Share Caputal
Love Investment LLP {50,000)
{50,000)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members {1,097,796)

sigmane_ /I
o4

Date- Z9 /Og' /5‘
/7




00 0 08 100T [OS ST SpIdLy Aepiig ‘sndwie) 158 31 pejun JON 3584 SN
00 o £9 h.vo“N S.LI INH Eowmm ﬁ_uﬁod_ \an_ﬁzom Oom _uu“:E_A muo;pom vunmczmﬂm mm__ﬁmﬁ.m.ﬁu
000 00 080°¢ AHZ TN Ajnpeoid 111 UL,
000 08 S1EVT XVS EXH XuJi[[eH ‘USN0[D uBs(] I00|] puoosg poypmIy dss
SDL
000 08 950°L 719 1seJleg] 1ea1g BIBWIY ([-8 “SOIpIUS JjEIsoRlg ‘Z 100(4 pajuury edoag
gD8 PLS peoy wduiyjag
000 00009 .Ezom soyeT E.mﬁnv.ﬁ. n._ugso ssouIsng weqjualr g, D pojunry :onfo&oU Eoﬁﬂaouﬁ m._oumom
Q0 O 9 vcm.mﬁ dH1 hﬁHvH EOmnm Joubm “_m.mm Om dmdom u_ﬁopo wmrualg %mﬁEHJ H:U,EU E:-Em.hm
00 0 00 ST (IH6 €170 dndeg 99as oqry ¢ 10FuLng 118y g
gVS 0LD L666T X0d Od ‘1001 SI01AIDS
00 O 00 001 1D ‘uoydweyisaiop ‘sa01A19g 10 ‘saxe] Jo Jopadsu] WH SWOISND) PUB SNUAATY WH
00 0 00 00F'C dV0( LTHD proy uonelg MPOH
000 00 211°T DS 6318 Mo[swiy ‘2uRT INBM “esnoH preysunds Zuounjog oJqIxsd
00 0 00 ﬁmm 14 .Hu.__so,ﬁ ownmﬁoxm oo;hom cmgmﬁsDEO E_uamc_n._
000 100 LES 014D Jiple) a1enbg ueydee) | d17 SPaysianyg
000 oo.vww.ﬁ rgs 1qg %&3850 [T numubm natng 11 nmmsoﬂ osjay pajrwar] eMpPIeH oma:om
000 00 000°S18 MEF TTA proy PIRIJUoIuSyS 9SNOH 210V MaN. PALI(T-1SRY
00 0 TL£5T°T JHT LTD 191890udn)) ‘I A[199)) Ise)) oy, ourZ jo(]
ANE
000 00 00¥'Z PIS ASSISIA UOIERH ‘suapaen 218853 91 ‘asnoy ueq Suindg SUOTINJOT D381y
QURUT] WINTWIAL] SISUI0LG
oo.o +0 Nom.mwm Amh. oI ﬁmom 1My ..HMBO.H :to,z:ozﬁ umomU 5B mm%m.ﬂw poyunig Emswo._m— Dmo_U
000 989 HAT 13§ nodyo01g 9ans uorSuiom o7 | SIiLg pooD AI9A /1 uotm)
oo 1] Y anvnm vuhz_uum SSIPPVY uﬂmquQ ¥ mmoEm:m_
LAE TUN praaliing %E.Ew
000 8ESIT'Y "EV1€ X0g Od “JNO SHoI2([0) [BULAY) ‘SUOLPL{[0D JEINN BAIAY
000 00 0001 pazinbas ppe PY1 OVIY
% A11n03s UIAIG PIoY A1LIN035 | 3 1q3p
Joonep A3amdas sje( Aue jo S[1813(] | jo Junouwy (apoazsod gum) SSAAPPY JUBTUTE]) 10 JOI[PAID JO JUIBN

90330 soueApe ut pred spunowe SHIUNED SIOWOISND PUL SJUSUILSISE B[S [BUCHIPUOD 10 Fuises| 193

uorssassod s Aurduwio

9 ay) wr Apadoxd 1940 o1y Jo uonjuRIe1 Surre;o SIONPaI0 PUR $3ITAISS 10 5pood Jo Ajddns
1Y “aseyoInd-aaTy Japun SI0NPad Aue AJuspl pue SI0Npa [{e spnjaul Jsaw nox J1LON

TALIATT (ONDIOHE) dNOUD IDNVUNSNI ZAOT - SYOLIGAYD ANVJINOD g




00°000°0S fjerog,
My
LT BRTY [RLISNpU] UOISIRYS
dT11 PEOY Piayuolusys dT1T
00 000°0S 001 0000¢ 00'l JUIWISIAU] A0] 9SNOH Y MaN JUSUISIAT] 2A0T
Fdn Fdn F P9y ¥ 2deys PIRPY IdPIoYdIBYSs
POI[EY Junowe jeo], | pafjed adeys 1od junowy | saasys jo Jaquny Jo yunowe jeurmo) saxeys Jo adAg, (opodysod ynm) ssaappy Joawgy { "oN

QILINIT (ONDIOHE) d1OUD TONVUASNI A0 - SHAATOHIUVHS D



